Sartorius Membranes and
Papers for Blotting Applications
  Blotting Papers –
Features & Benefits
  Made of high-purity cotton linters for
uniform buffer flow and resulting blots
  No additives to avoid any interference
during the transfer

for all protein blotting systems, such as
electrotransfer, semi-dry or simple capillary
blotting.
Description FN 100 BF 3 BF 4
Weight (g/m²) 195 330 550
Thickness (mm) 0.35 0.76 1.30
Capillary rise
(mm/30 min)
115 30 –
Capillary rise
(mm/10 min)
70 130 160
Ordering Information
Size (mm) Qty./Box Order Number
Grade FN 100
200 + 200 mm 100 FT-2-527-200200N
260 + 410 mm 100 FT-2-527-260410N
460 + 570 mm 100 FT-2-527-460570N
580 + 600 mm 50 FT-2-527-580600K
580 + 680 mm 50 FT-2-527-580680K
Grade BF 3
135 + 155 mm 100 FT-2-520-135155N
200 + 200 mm 100 FT-2-520-200200N
460 + 570 mm 50 FT-2-520-460570K
580 + 600 mm 50 FT-2-520-580600K
Grade BF 4
110 + 170 mm 25 FT-2-521-110170G
150 + 150 mm 25 FT-2-521-150150G
580 + 580 mm 25 FT-2-521-580580G
580 + 600 mm 25 FT-2-521-580600G
Specifications Blotting Papers
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed and copyrighted by
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH. | W